

G R 88/2010
New G R 2507/2014

Order Dated :21/04/2025

Today is fixed for appearance and D/R.

Out of 05 accused 04 accused are absent by filing an adjournment petition and praying for time and 01 accused D/R is not received.

Considered and allowed.

Day adjourned.

Fix 03/09/2026 appearance and D/R i/d w/a.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah