

GR -88/2010
New G r 2507/2014

Order Dated :30/06/2026

Today is fixed for personal appearance of Asi Santu Mondal of Shyampur P.S with necessary explanation B.C -1 to send the order sheet urgently GRO to do the needful.

Out of 04 accused 02 accused are present by filing hazirah and 02 accused are absent by time petition.

Considered and allowed.

Issue order sheet if not issued.

Day adjourned.

Fix 10/08/2026 for personal appearance of ASI Santu Mondal of Shyampur P.S with necessary explanation B.C -1 to send the order sheet urgently GRO to do the needful.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah